5
2
Zi
gB
ee
 P
ro
du

ZT-2550 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2551 CR RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
  Ordering Information
  Accessories
ZT-2570 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Host, ZigBee Coordinator) (RoHS)
ZT-2571 CR Ethernet/RS-485/RS-232 to ZigBee Converter (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
ZT-2510 CR ZigBee Repeater (Slave, ZigBee Router) (RoHS)
ZT-2000 DIO series Wireless digital input and digital output ZigBee I/O device
ZT-2000 AIO series Wireless differential analog input and analog output ZigBee I/O device
External Antenna 2.4 GHz External Antenna, RP SMA Male (Plug)
Extension Cable 3S001-1, RG58A/U x Meter Long RP-SMA male to RP-SMA Female